

2024 BANNER AGREEMENT

Gary Hardt Memorial: May 17 & 18, 2024 World's Oldest Continuous Rodeo and Dance: Aug. 16 & 17, 2024 Iron Horse Rodeo Motorcycle Run October 19, 2024

I agree to pay the		le to Payson Rodeo Committee, Inc., a nonprofit ayment will be in the form of:
		•
	SH CHECK	*2 50/ Cradit Card Eag Will Apply
NEW SI	PONSOR* BANNER: 2'X 7'	RENEWAL**
SIZE OF	BANNER: 2' X 7'	4' X 8'
*Banner su	pplied by and is property of Payson	Rodeo Committee - ** Use existing banner
		sponsor and the new banner must be purchased by the sponsor
		odeo Committee for future rodeo sponsorship use. own banner but will receive \$50.00 discount.
i onticai Campaign		ded by email to our provider.
Banner contact name:		,
Email address:		
	k nage name:	
vvedsite tauress or racesoo.	Name, website or FB Pag	e will be posted under sponsors on our website.
Arena Banner Prices:	<u>2X7</u>	<u>4X8</u>
Rodeo Sponsor	\$775	\$1000
Banner sponsor is for both of our roded	os;	
The Gary Hardt Memorial Rodeo and		
he World's Oldest Continuous Rodeo		
ron Horse Rodeo Motorcycle Ri	un	
Price if sponsoring the rodeos	\$ 75	\$ 100
VIP Hospitality Tent*:	<u>2X7</u>	<u>4X8</u>
Gary Hardt Memorial:	\$175	\$275
World's Oldest Continuous	\$275	\$375
*Banner supplied by sponsor for the VIP H Banners will displayed during all rode the Sponsorship Dinner.		eo Oldest Continuous Rodeo week events such as the Chamber Mixer and
Payment Due: A non-refundable 50% distributed and banner will not be dis	deposit required with agreeme splayed. If sponsoring all 3 even	nt. Balance for rodeos must be paid by May 1st or passes will not be ts, balance must also be paid by May 1st.
SIGNATURE		
BUSINESS NAME		
MAIL ADDRESSSTATE_		
CITY STATE	ZIP PHON	E

Drop off and pick up all banners will be the responsibility of the sponsor. The time and the location will be determined.

For questions regarding Banner Sponsorship please contact: Dallin Haws @ 928-551-4155